JET,

HVBS-712 WEEIRE I EE

HVBS-712.... 414559-RU ....~230V, 50Hz
HVBS-712....414559-3RU....3~400V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG.
Ackerstrasse 45
CH-8610 Uster
Switzerland.

Www.jettools.com

P-414559-RU/3RU 2019-10


http://www.jettools.com/

Base Breakdown for HVYBS-712

K ?./

©

o | 98-120F ¥
98-2

101—1 98. 99,

10145122




Bow Breakdown for HYBS-712

21e

112 102
@ 012
29
1-£9 A
1
g2 24 ‘\@
@8e2 ’%%f <X
s G 181
ﬁ \.a/@mmm
e @iva @6v1 081
@118
©811 )
(£yrs1—2 9./ ‘
©1-re N = 4 Q\
s T @vl1 ' '\\\\
a1

@asl LET

@181

202 o P o

\u. vawﬁ
@102
=]
€661
1 >1-g02
002

(€)921



HVBS-712 Bandsaw Part List

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Q’ty
............ HVBS712-SA.....................Stand Assembly (includes #1 thru 5) ........cccccos vviiiiiiiii e
1. HVBS712-01.....ccccceeeeiis WELET TTAY ceriiiiiiiireiee et e e e e e
2 HVBS712-02........cccvvveennne. StANG = LETL e e
I TUUPR HVBS712-083........ccvvveenne. Stand - RIGNT ..cooiieiie s e
4. HVBS712-04.........ccocevves FrONt PIate ..ot e
5., HVBS712-05........cceveeiis PUMP SUPPOIt PIAte .......eeeieiiiiieie et e
6o HVBS712-06.......cccceceevnes Shipping Brace (for shipping purposes only) ... .....cccoocoeeeinieeenniinnnen.
T TS-0051011E ......ccovvvveennee HeX. Cap SCreW ........ceeiiiiieeiiiiiee e 5/16"X1/2"......c.oeeene
1S T HVBS7MW-166E............... Round Head SCreWw.........cceevviieeeiiiiieeeeiiieeeee 3/16"X3/8"....eveeee
10........ HVBS7MW-165E............... L0701 O PP PP PPPPP TP
16........ HVBS712-16........ccveveennne. KNOD oo L/A"XL/2" i
20........ HVBS7MW-13N................ Cylinder ASSEMDIY .......oeiiiiiiii s e
21........ TS-1505061E .........cceeveee. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccocveveeniveeennnnnn M10X40 .....cccvvvveeeennnn
22........ TS-1550071E ... Flat Washer ... MLO .ooveieiiiiieeeeeen
24........ TS-1540071E .....coevvvvneennes NUL. e M1O ..,
25........ TS-0208041E .........cceveee. HexX. Cap SCreW .......ccvvvvvieeiiiiiireeene e 5/16"X3/4" ........cccone.
26........ TS-0720081E .........cceeveee. LOCK WaSKher .....ccooiiiiiiiiiiiie e BI16" ..o
27........ HVBS712-27.....covveeveeiis Cylinder SUPPOIt SNAft ......c..eeiiiiiiiiiies e
28........ TS-0267041E ... SEESCrEW....eiieeieee e 1/4"X3/8" ...
29........ HVBS712-29......cccevvieiis Lower CYliNder SUPPOIT .....coovveiieiiiiiee et ceeeriiee e
33 TS-0680081IN........cceevveeee. Flat Washer.........ccocovii e BI8" i
34....... 5518229N.....cceeeiiiiiieene Wheel ....oooiiiii 8
35........ HVBS712-35......ccccvveenne Wheel Shaft .....cooiiiiiiii e e
36........ 5518231IN..ccccceiiiiiriiinennn, L0011 (= gl = o SO PP PP OPPPPP TP
39........ HVBS712-39......ccccuvveeinnn B i e
39-1.... HVBS712-39-1 .......cccueuee. Strain Relief ... MG16A-10B ..............
39-2 ....HVBS712-39-2 .................. T ] o PR OTPPR
39-3....HVBS712-39-3 .........c.oe. Round Head SCrew.........cceevviieeeiiiiieeeciiieeeee 3/16"X3/8".....vveeee
40........ TS-0051051E ... HexX. Cap SCreW ......ccceevveeiiiiirireeeee e 5/16 "X1"..cocoiiiieeine.
41........ TS-0680031E ... Flat Washer ... BI16" oo
42........ TS-0720081E .........cceeveee. LOCK WASKhEr .....cooviiiiiiiiiiii e BI16" oo
43........ TS-0561021E ......ccoouvveeenee NUL. e BI16" oo
4........ HVBS7TMW-29 ... Filter ASSEMDBIY ..ot e
47........ HVBS712-47 ... HanNAWhEel ... ..ot e
48........ TS-0270031E ... SEE SCrEW ...t 5/16"X3/8".......veeee
49........ HVBS712-49.......ccccceeevvs ROUNA KEY ... 5X20 .o
50........ HVBS712-50.......ccccveeiinins LEAA SCIEW ...ttt et cee et e
5IN..... HVBSTMW-35.......cccouveeen. NUE SEAL ..eeiiiiiiie it cee et e et
54....... HVBS712-54.......cccocvveenne. TabIE PIAte ...t e
56........ TS-0680031E .........cevveeee. Flat Washer ... 5I16" .o
57........ TS-0051031E ... HeX. Cap SCreW ........cvvvveveeiiiiiiieeieee e 5/16"X5/8"........ceeene.
58........ TS-0720081E .........cceeveee. LOCK WAShEr .....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 5I16" .o
59........ HVBS7TMW-37 .....oovveeiins SUPPOIT PIALE i et
60........ HVBS7TMW-38 .......coccovne SEOP SCIBW ...ttt e e rere e e e e e s s eaeeesaanne
61........ TS-0561021E ......ccccuvveeenee NUL. e 5I16" .o
62........ HVBS712-62........cccveevine Plastic KNob ........oociiiiiiiieeieee e M12 .,
63........ TS-1540081E ......ccocuvveenee NUL. e M12 .,
63-1.... TS-2360121E .........cc.e.ee. Flat Washer ... ML2 oo,
64........ HVBS7TMW-41 ................... 90 DEQIeE SUPPOIT....ceiiiitieiieie ettt e s reeeeee e e s e e e e e



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Q’ty
64-1 .... HVBS7MW-151 ................. SUPPOIM SCIEW ..rveiiieiiiiiiiieite e et e e rrreeeeesssssnrrrereaeeesaanne 1
64-2 .... HVBSTMW-152 ................. BraCKet......oi i e 1
64-3 .... HVBS7TMW-153 ................. ST o] 1] 0o [T PP PP PUPPPTPTPN 1
64-4 .... HVBSTMW-154 ................. SPFNG CAP eeteeieitiite ettt res b e 1
64-5 .... HVBS7TMW-155 ................. Socket Head Cap SCrew.........ccoocveeeeiiveeennnnn 3/16"X1/2" ... 1
64-6 .... TS-0720091E ..........ccuveeee. LOCK WaSKer .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiice e 38" 1
64-7 .... TS-0561031E ..........ccuveeee. HEX. NUL ..o 38" 1
65........ TS-0561031E .......cocvvveenee HEX. NUL ..o 38" 2
66........ TS-0720091E .......cocvveene LOCK WaSher ......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiic e 38" 2
67........ TS-0060071E ......ccovvvveennee HeX. Cap SCIreW ........ceeiiiiieeiiiiiee e 3/8"x1-1/2"........cc... 2
81l........ HVBS712-81......ccccuvvveannnn PIVOT ATt cee et e e e 1
82........ HVBS712-82......ccccvvveanne Support Shaft ... D22 oo 1
82-1....HVBS712-82-1 .................. SPACET ..ttt e e 1
83........ HVBS712-83......cceevvieis LOCKING NUL.....coeeiiiiiiieiiiiece e i 2
83N..... TS-0680061E .................... Flat Washer.........ccocooii e i 2
84........ HVBS7MW-60 ................... Arm SUPPOIT Plate ...t e 1
85........ TS-0720091E .........ccvveee. LOCK WASKEr .....ccooiiiiiiiiiiiie e 318" 2
86........ TS-0060071E ........cccevveee. HexX. Cap SCreW .......c.cvvvvvveeiiiiiireeeeeee e 3/8"x1-1/2"........cc... 2
87........ HVBS712-87....covvevveeiis EXIENSION SPIING .iviieiiiiiiee et e 1
88........ HVBS7TMW-54 ................... Spring AdjuSting RO .......oouiiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
89........ HVBS712-89......c.ccceveeiis SPHNG BIraCKel ......coiiiiiiiieiiiiie s it 1
90........ TS-0051051E ... HeX. Cap SCreW ........cvvvviveeiiiiiireeeeee e 5/16"X1" ...oeeiiiieee 2
91........ TS-0561031E ......ccovvvveennee NUL. e 38" 1
92........ TS-0720081E .........cceveee. LOCK WASKhEr .....cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e BI16" .o 1
92-1.... TS-0680031E .........ccueveeee. Flat Washer ... BI16" .o 1
93........ TS-0561021E .......cocuvveeenee HEX. NUL ..o BI16" .o 1
9........ HVBS712-94.........ccccevns ViSE JAW = LEF oot e 1
95........ HVBS7TMW-58 ... Vise JaW - RIGNT.......ooiiii e e 1
9%........ TS-0060071E ........ccevveee. HexX. Cap SCreW ........ouvvvvieeiiiiiieeeeeeeee e 3/8"x1-1/2".......ccc... 1
96-1 .... TS-0680041E .................... Flat Washer.........ocooiii e 38" 1
96-3 .... TS-0720091E ........ccceveee. LOCK WaSKEr .....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 38" 2
97........ TS-0209061E .........cceeveee. HexX Cap SCreW .......cvvvveeveeiiiiiiireeen e 3/8"x1-1/4"................. 1
98........ TS-0070031E ........ccevveee. HexX. Cap SCreW .....ccccceeeveeiiiiiireeeeee e 1/2"x1-1/2" ... 1
98-1....TS-0720111E ... LOCK WASKhEr .....cooviiiiiiiiiiie e /2" i 2
98-2 .... TS-0680061E .................... Flat Washer ... i 1
99........ TS-0100041E ........ccceeveee. HexX. Cap SCreW .....ccccceeeveeiiiiiireeeeee e 1/2"x1-1/4"................. 1
100-1 .. HVBS712-100-1 ................ SCAIE e e 1
101...... TS-0209081E .........cceeveee. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccocveeeeviieeennnnne 3/8"x1-3/4"................. 1
101-1 .. TS-0561031E .........ccvveennee NUL. e 38" 1
101-2 .. TS-0680041E ..........oce...... Flat Washer.........ccocooiii e 38" 1
102...... HVBS712-102W ................ HOSE ..o 1 1
103...... HVBS712K-63E................. Coolant PUMP ... 230V/1Ph/50Hz......... 1
............ HVBS712K-63AE ..............Coolant Pump ..........ccccccoveeevnie e, 400V/3Ph/50HZ ... 1
104...... TS-0050031E ... HeX. Cap SCreW ........ovveveieeiiiiiiieeeee e L/A"X3/4" .. 2
107...... HVBS712-107N.....ccccevnnne CO0IANTE TANK .o e 1
109...... HVBS7TMW-68 ................... HOSE Clamp .....ooeiiiiiiiiie e RG]0 0] o ¢ [P 1
110...... HVBS712-110W ................ HOSE ..o 5I16" .o 1
111...... HVBS712-111W ................ BOW et e 1
112N ... HVBS7TMW-160 ................. Hex Cross Head Bolt W/ Lock Washer............ 4" X 1/2" ... 4
113...... HVBS7TMW-71 .......ccceeeneee. RV =101 S T T R TPRT 1
114N ... HVBSTMW-72G ................ GEAI BOX COVEN .coiiieiiiiiieit ettt e e e e s e e 1
115N ... HVBSTMW-73 ......ccevveeen. Gear BoX GaAsKet .......c.ueiiiiiiiiic s e 1



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Q’ty
116...... HVBS712-116N................. WOIM GRA ...ttt ettt e e et e e st e e s e e e e
116-1 .. HBS916W-49.........cccvveeene C-RING .ot S25. e
117...... HVBS7TMW-142 ................. K Y e BX6X20.....cceiiiiieeane
118...... BB-6005Z ........ccoovveeene Ball Bearing ........coocveeeiiiiiiiiiiiee e 6005 ...
119...... TS-0060051E .........cvveeenee HeX. Cap SCreW ........oeeiiiiiieiiiiiee e 3/8"XL" e
119-1 .. TS-0720091E .........ccuveeene LOCK WaSKer .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiice e 38"
119-2 .. HVBS7TMW-145 ................. Flat Washer.........ccocooiiiiic e 3/8"X35X4 .....cceveeee
120...... HVBS7TMW-78 .........cccvne. Oil Seal...ccciiiiiiiii e 25.47. 7 v
121IN... HVBS7TMW-79G ................ GRAN BOX .utiiieiiitieee ettt ettt e
122...... TS-0720081E .......cocvveenee LOCK WaSher ......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiic e BI16" .o
123...... TS-0081051.......cceevveveeennes HeX. Cap SCreW ........oeeviiiieeiiiiieee e 5/16"x1-1/4"...............
123-1 .. TS-0207072E .......ccvvvveeenn. Socket Cap SCIreW ........eevevviiereiniiieeeeieee e 1/4x2/4" ...
124...... HVBS7MW-80N................. Blade Drive WHEEl ........ocuviiiiiiiii et e
125...... HVBS7TMW-81 ..o WOIM BUSKING ..ot e
126...... TS-0206021E ..........ccoeee. Socket Head Cap SCrew........cccoecvveveeiveeennnnnn 3/16"X3/8".....veeeee
127...... HVBS7TMW-82 ..........cc..... Bi-Metal Blade...........cccooiiiiiiiiiiieeee 19x0.81x2362mm 5/8T.1
128...... HVBS712-128W ................ REAN GUANT .....eeiiiiiiee et e
129...... HVBS7TMW-83 ..o WHEEI COVET ...ttt e e
130...... HVBS7MW-160................. Hex Cross Head Bolt W/ Lock Washer............ 14" X 12" ...
130-1 .. TS-0680021E ............cc...... Flat Washer.........ccocooii e LA i
131...... HVBS7TMW-86 ..........c.c.... LOCK KNOD ..ot e
131-1.. TS-0680041E ...........ccee..... Flat Washer.........ccocooii e /8"
132-1 .. HVBS7TMW-87 ........eeeveenn. Adjustable Bracket - RIgNt ..........occoiiiiiiiiis e,
133...... BB-608ZZ ........cccvvvvveeiins Ball Bearing ........coocovveeiiiiieiiiiiee e 608ZZ......vvvvveiiiiis
134...... HVBS712-134W ................ Adjustable Blade Seat - Right..........coooiiiiiiiis i,
135...... HVBS7TMW-90 ............c...e Bearing PiN ..o e
136...... HVBS7TMW-91 ... Eccentric Shaft Assembly (OUtSIAE) ..........coevvit eiiiiiiiii e,
136-1 .. HVBS7TMW-91A................. Center Shaft Assembly (INSIAE) ......ccovuiiiiiiiier i
137...... TS-0561031E ......ccovvvveennee HEX. NUL ..o 3/8"X24UNF...............
137-1 .. TS-0720091E ........c.eeeeeen. LOCK WaSKEr .....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 318" s
138...... TS-0680031E ... Flat Washer.........ocooiii e B5I16" .
139...... TS-0720081E .........ccuvveee. LOCK WASKhEr .....cooviiiiiiiiiiie e B5I16" .
140...... HVBS712-140W ................ Hex. Socket Cap SCreWw ........occeeeevivieeeeiiiieenans 5/16"x1-1/8"...............
141...... HVBS712-141W ................ Flat Pan Head SCrew .........cccocveeiiiiieeeiiiiieeeens 1/4"X3/8" ...
142...... HVBS7TMW-94 .................. Vertical Cutting PIate .........coouiiiiiiiiiiit e
143...... HVBS712-143W ................ Adjustable Blade Seat - Left ........cccceeiiiiiiiiis e,
144...... TS-0209032E .........ccevveeee. HexX. Cap SCreW ........ovvvviveeiiiiiireeeee e 3/8"X3/4" e
145...... HVBS712-145N................. Upper CyliNder SUPPOIT ......ooiiiiiiieiiiiiee i et
146...... TS-0720091E ........ccceeveee. LOCK WaSKher .....ccooiiiiiiiiiiiieiee e 38"
148...... TS-0813032E ... Round Head SCrew.........ceeeviiieeeiiiieeeiiiieeeee L/A"XL2" i
149...... TS-0680021E ...........c.eoee. Flat Washer.........ccocooiiee e /A" e,
150...... HVBS712-150N................. Brush HOIJEr .....coooiiiieei et e
151...... TS-0051071E ... HeX. Cap SCreW .......cevvveveeiiiiiiiieeeeeee e 5/16"x1-1/2"...............
152...... TS-0561021E ......ccovuvveenee NUL. e 5I16" .o
153...... HVBS7MW-100................. WIFE BIUSK ..t e
154...... TS-0051021E ........ccevvneee. HeX. Cap SCreW ........ovveveieeiiiiiiieeeee e 5/16"X5/8"........cccene.
154-1 .. TS-0720081E ..........ceeene... LOCK WASKher ......cooviiiiiiiiiiieiieee e BI16" ..
155...... TS-0267021E ... SEESCrEW ...t /A" e,
156...... HVBS7MW-109.................. BrUSh SUPPOIt ...coeiiiieee et et
157...... HVBS712-157W ................ Bearing Bushing - Left ...t e
163-1.. HVBS712-163-1 ................ Adjustable Bracket - Left..........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiin e
164...... HVBS712-164W ................ Blade GUAN......ccooiiiieeiiiiee et e



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Q’ty
164-1 .. HVBS712-164-1 ................ Round Head SCrew.........ccceevviieeeiiiiiieeeiiieeeee 3/16"x1/4 " ................
165...... TS-0050011E ......ccovvvveenee HeX. Cap SCreW ........eeeviiiieeiiiiiee e L/A"XL/2" i
166...... HVBS7TMW-111 ................. GUIE PIALE ..o e
167...... TS-0270071E .....ooevvvieens SO SCIEW....eiii ettt 5/16" x3/4".........cc......
168...... TS-0051071E .....coevvvveeennes HeX. Cap SCreW ........oeeiiiiiieiiiiiee e 5/16"x1-1/2"...............
169...... HVBS712-169W ................ Blade Tension BIOCK ..........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiicceit e
170...... TS-0050011E ......ccovvvveenee HeX. Cap SCIreW ........ceeiiiiieeiiiiiee e L/A"XL/2" i
170-1.. TS-0720071E .......covvveeene LOCK WaSher ......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiic e LA™ i
170-2 .. TS-0680021E .........ccvveeenee Flat Washer.........ccocooiiiiic e LA
171...... HVBS712-171.....cceveeiis SIdING Draw BIOCK .........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiic s et
172...... HVBS7TMW-164 ................. Fix Bracket (for shipping purposes only) ......... cocoveeeiniiieeiniieeennnne,
172-1 .. TS-0561021E .........ccuveeene NUL. e BI16" .o
173...... HVBS712-173W ................ Bearing Bushing - Right ... e,
174...... BB-6203ZZ ......ccccevveeiins Ball Bearing........cccocveeeiiiieiiiiiieee e 6203ZZ....coeeviiiiiins
175...... HVBS7MW-119.................. Blade 1dler Wheel..........ocviiiiiiiiieet e
176...... TS-0680031E .........ccevveeee. Flat Washer.........ccocooii e BI16" .o
176-1 .. TS-0720081E ........c.ccee..... LOCK WASKEr .....ccooiiiiiiiiiiiie e BI16" .o
177...... TS-0081031E ........ccevveee. HeX. Cap SCreW ........cvvvviveeiiiiiireeeeee e 5/16"X3/4" ........cccene.
178...... TS-081F031E.........ccevveeee. Round Head SCreW.........cceevviieeeiiiiieee e L/A"XL/2" i
179...... TS-0680021E ..........c.eveee. Flat Washer ... LA™ i
180...... TS-0680041E ..........ceoee. Flat Washer ... 38"
181...... HVBS712-181W ................ Blade Tension Handle............cccccoiiiiiiiiiiiit e
183...... VB-3V270 ...ccooviiiieiiiieeens V-Belt o 3V270..iiiiiieee,
184...... HVBS7TMW-123 ................. WOIM PUIEY ..ottt e
185...... HVBS7TMW-124 ................. MOLOE PUIEY ...t e
186...... TS-0270031E ... SEESCrEW ... 5/16"X3/8"......eveeee
187...... TS-0050011E ... HexX. Cap SCreW ........ovvvviieeiiiiiieeeeec e L/A"XL2" i
188...... TS-0680021E ..........c.evee. Flat Washer.........ccocooiie e LA™ i,
189...... HVBS7TMW-126.................. PUIEY COVET ...ttt e
190...... HVBS7MW-160................. Hex Cross Head Bolt W/ Lock Washer............ L/A"XL2" i
190-1 .. TS-0680021E ...........cce...... Flat Washer.........ocooiii e /A" i,
191...... HVBS7TMW-141 ................. K Y e BX5X20...ceeieiiiiieeene
192...... HVBS712K-129E............... MOTOT .. 230V/1Ph/50Hz.........
............ HVBS712K-129AE ........... MOOF ...cocoviiiiiiiiiieiiiiieee e A00V/3PO/50HZ ... ...
............ HVBS712K-129A...............Motor Fan (N0t SNOWN) .........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e et
............ HVBS712K-129B...............Motor Fan Cover (N0t SNOWN) ........cocoiiiiiiiiiins e
............ HVBS712K-129C ..............Motor Centrifugal Switch (not show)................230V/1Ph/50Hz..........
............ HVBS712K-129D ..............Condenser (not shown)............cccccceeevveeeennneee... 230V/1PO/50HZ ...........
193...... TS-0081051E ........cceeveee. HexX. Cap SCreW ......cccveevveeiiiiiiiieeeeee e 5/16"X1" ..o,
194...... HVBS7MW-130G .............. Motor Mount Plate (UPPEN) ...c.ueiieiiiiieeiiiiieeeit e
194-1 .. HVBS7TMW-138G .............. Motor Support Plate (BOttOM) .......ccveeeiiiiiieiit oo
195...... TS-0680031E ... Flat Washer.........ccocooiiee e 5I16" .o
196...... TS-0720081E .........ccuvveee. LOCK WASKher ......cooviiiiiiiiiiieiieee e 5I16" .o
197...... TS-0561021E ......ccovuvveenee HEX. NUL ..o 5I16" .o
199...... BB-6003Z .......cccvvvvvveennnns Ball Bearing.......cccoocveeeiiiieiiiiiiee e 6003 .....ccovieeeeeeeeeis
200...... HVBS7TMW-162 ................. BIOCK PIALE ... vt e
201...... HVBS7TMW-134 ................. Oll Seal...cccoiiiiiiic 17.35.7 oo,
202...... HVBS7TMW-135.................. Bearing BUSHING........oooiiiiiiiiie et e
203N... HVBS712-203N ................ WOIM Shaft.....ooiiieii e e
203-1 .. HVBS7TMW-131 ................. C-RING ceiiiiiiiiiieii e S17 e
204...... HVBS7TMW-204 ................. HexX. Cap SCreW .....cccveevveeiiiiiiiieeeeee e 1/4"X3/8" ...
205...... TS-0680021E ............co..e. Flat Washer ... LA™ i,



Index Part

No. No. Description Size

206...... HVBS7MW-137 .........co..... RUBDEr FIAP ..o e
207...... HVBS7TMW-116.................. Switch Cut-Off BraCket..........oeeiiiiieeiiiiieeiiiiies e
210...... TS-0680021E .......cocevveeenee Flat Washer.........ccocooiiiiic e 14"
211...... TS-0720071E .....ocevviveeens LOCK WaSKer .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiice e /4" .............
212...... TS-0050011E ......ccovvvveenee HeX. Cap SCreW ........oeeiiiiiieiiiiiee e 1/4"x1/2".....
213...... TS-0561021E .......cccvveenee HEX. NUL ..o 5/16"...........
214...... TS-0051071E .....coevvvveeennes HeX Cap SCreW ........oeeeiiiieeeiiiiiee e 5/16"x1-1/2"
217...... HVBS7TMW-77 ....cccuvveene C-RING .ot RAT7...ccce..
218...... HVBS7MW-101 ................. NOZZIE COCK .....eiiiiiiiiiie it e
219...... TS-0267021E .......cocuvveenee SO SCIEW....eiii ettt 1/4"x1/4".....
220...... HVBS712-103-1 ................ NOZzzle COCK SUPPOIT ...coeeeiieiiiiiie it e
221...... HVBS7TMW-104 ................. VAIVE L. e
222...... HVBS710S-166.................. HexX. Socket Cap SCreW ........ccceeeeviiveeeeiiiieeenns 5/16"x1-1/8"
223...... HVBS712-218W ................ Left Blade Guide ASSemMDIY..........coocviiiiiiiin e
224...... HVBS712-219W ................ Right Blade Guide Assembly ..........ccccciiiiins i
225...... HVBS7MW-152A............... Arm Stop Assembly CP (incl. #64-1 thru 64-5) ...................
226...... HVBS7TMW-44 ................... TRUMD SCIreW ..o e
227...... HVBS7TMW-45 ................... StOP BIOCK ...t e
228...... HVBS7TMW-46 ................... SEOP RO ... e
229...... HVBS7TMW-161E............... Limit SWItCh Seat .......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e e
230...... HVBS7TMW-162E............... Round Head SCreWw.........ccceevviieeeiiiiieee e 3/16"x3/8"...
231...... HVBS7MW-163E............... Cut Off Limit SWItCh (LSL).....cceviiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiies vrieeeeiiieeeens
232...... HVBS7MW-164E............... Round Head SCreWw.........ccceevviieeeiiiiieee e 3/16"x1"......
233...... HVBS712K-170E............... Magnetic SWItCh (S) ......occvveiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeee 1Ph.........
............ HVBS712K-170AE ............Magnetic Switch (S) .........cccccevvieivviineee . 3Ph
e HVBS712K-MR-1 .............. Magnetic Relay (Not ShOW) ...........ccoceeiiiieeennne 1PH 230V...
e HVBS712K-MR-3 .............. Magnetic Relay (Not ShOW) ..........ccccceeiiiieennnne 3PH 400V ...
............ HVBS712K-CPS................Coolant Pump Switch (N0t ShOW).........ccoccoiiees e
234...... HVBS7TMW-171E............... Round Head SCrew.........ccceeviiieeeiiiiieeeiiiieeeee 3/16"x45 .....
235...... HVBS7TMW-173E............... SUPPOIT PIALE .. e
236...... HVBS7TMW-172E............... Round Head SCrew.........ccceeviiieeeiiiiieeeiiiieeeee 3/16"x3/8"...
237...... HVBS7MW-180E............... Wheel Cover Limit SWItCh ... e,
238...... HVBS7MW-181E............... Round Head SCrew.........ccceeviiieeeiiiiieeeiiiieeeee 3/16"x1" .....
239...... HVBS7MW-182E............... HexX. Socket Cap SCreWw ........ccceeeeviieeeiiiiieeenns 3/16"x3/8"...
240...... HVBS7MW-183E............... Spring Washer ... 3/16"...........
241...... HVBS7MW-184E............... Limit SWItCh Bracket...........eeeiiuiiiiiiiiiie e e
242...... HVBS712-242.................... Limit Switch Stop Plate ........coocveviiiiiieiie e
243...... HVBS712-243................... LOCK WASKher .....ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 3/16"...........
244...... HVBS712-244.................... Hex. Socket Cap SCreWw .........cceeeeviiveeeeiiiieennns 3/16"x3/8"...
245...... HVBS712-245.................... GOV ettt rre e e e
246...... HVBS712-246.................... Round Head SCrew........cccceevviieeeiiiiieee e 1/4"x1/2".....
............ JET-113.........cccvveeeveeeee..... JET Logo with 3M Adhesive (not shown) ........113 x 47mm
............ HVBS712K-26E.................Power Cord (not shown) ..............c..ccveeerrnneee... 3GX1L.5MM?2
............ HVBS712K-26AE ..............Power Cord (not shown) .............cccccevveeerrnneee... 4GX1.0MM?2



HVBS-712 ...414559-RU.... ~230V,

1.25 mm?X5C |O_N|
|
e
M1 oy U / \ BN
Main Motor M ‘V1 i,\-\ BU
| | aNv
1 "t L
230y L d o E—
S0HZ 12 . . ™
Ly pyn N
ta3 & of
| |
i____J
] T
1.75mm2X2C ,_SA
Limit Swifch 111

0.75mm?X2C

Limit Switch 121

IKEDU-TYPE 3 ZH-DI

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK
WH
BU
YE
RD
BN
GY
GNYE
oG
VT

black

white

blue

yellow

red

brown

grey
green-yellow
orange

violet

schwarz
weil3

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb
orange

violett

noir

blanc

bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune
orange

violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

M1

M2

S4
LS2
LS1

motor

Coolant pump

switch

Pump switch

limit switch

cut- off limit switch

Motor

Kuhlmittelpumpe

Schalter
Kuhlmittelpumpe
Schalter

Positionsendschalter

positionsendschalter

moteur
Pompe de liquide
réfrigérant

interrupteur
Commutateur de pompe

micro

micro

M2
Pump Motor

PE

0.75mm X3C



HVBS-712 ...414559-3RU.... 3~400V, 50Hz
125 mm2X7C IU_NI
pd
M1 /\\ BN
Main Motar [\/] Ov\;: " '\ EE
PE ! !GNYE y
R u—— 1
® [ !
cony ti o \V,’ ro| |
OVER-LOAD ﬁ,_f% BN 1\
— Bu !
BK | !
— Y

0 75mm2X2C
Limit Switch (1)

0. 75mm?2X2C
Limit Switch (2)

(KEDU-TYPE : ZH-D)

M2
Pump Mator

PE

0.75mm X4C

colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons
BK black schwarz noir
WH white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow grun-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
Bedeutung der
meaning of symbol Zeichen interprétation
M1 motor Motor moteur
Pompe de liquide
M2 Coolant pump Kuhlmittelpumpe réfrigérant
S switch Schalter interrupteur
Kuhlmittelpumpe
S4 Pump switch Schalter Commutateur de pompe
LS2 limit switch Positionsendschalter | micro
LS1 cut- off limit switch positionsendschalter | micro

10



